

6 April, 2022

CJ's Southwest Tire Provides Generous Milam Stadium Sponsorship





Southwestern Oklahoma State University (SWOSU) with locations in Weatherford, Sayre and Yukon has announced a generous charitable sponsorship from CJ's Southwest Tire.

Established in 1981, CJ's Southwest Tire is a leading tire dealer and automotive repair shop. CJ and Leslie Cook are longtime SWOSU boosters and have thoughtfully supported many SWOSU athletic programs for years.

"We are so appreciative to CJ's Southwest Tire for providing a Stadium Sponsorship that will greatly benefit SWOSU Athletics," said SWOSU Athletic Director Todd Helton. "CJ and Leslie Cook consistently help SWOSU's athletic programs reach higher, and we are so proud to partner with them in this latest effort."

SWOSU Stadium Sponsors provide valuable charitable funds in support of SWOSU student-athletes and athletic activities. In recognition, CJ's Southwest Tire will be featured in Milam Stadium for the life of the Stadium Sponsorship.

A limited number of SWOSU Stadium Sponsorships remain. For more information, please contact SWOSU Athletic Advancement Coordinator Allie Hoang at Allison.hoang@swosu.edu, 580-774-3267.

Academics	D
Administration	D
Alumni and Foundation	D
Community	D
Events	D
Faculty and Staff	D
Miscellaneous	D
Sayre	D
Students	D

Archive Links	
2022	Þ
2021	D
2020	D
Archive	D